2023

JANUARY
FEBRUARY
MARCH
APRIL
MAY
JUNE
JULY
AUGUST
SEPTEMBER
OCTOBER
NOVEMBER
DECEMBER
ANNUAL

UTILITY CONSUMPTION BILL

ELECTRICITY WATER
KW Used Cost Gal Used Cost
1492 $208.02 2000 $17.50
1926 $260.97 1000 $17.50
2796 $367.11 2000 $17.50
2085 $280.37 3000 $19.82
4402 $563.04 3000 $19.82
6082 $768.00 2000 $17.50
4294 $549.87 1000 $17.50
5878 $743.12 3000 $19.82
4249 $544.38 2000 $17.50
2641 $348.20 2000 $17.50
1856 $252.43 1000 $17.50
1711 $234.74 2000 $17.50
39412  $5,120.25 24000 $216.96

NATURAL GAS
CCF Cost
66 $99.29
31 $61.68
10 $34.15
1 $23.76
0 $22.76
0 $22.76
0 $22.94
0 $22.94
0 $23.68
7 $33.05
28 $66.41
45 $93.75
188 $527.17

BURLESON COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT

TOTAL
$324.81
$340.15
$418.76
$323.95
$605.62
$808.26
$590.31
$785.88
$585.56
$398.75
$336.34
$345.99

$5,864.38






