BURLESON COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT UTILITY CONSUMPTION BILL

2222	ELECT	RICITY	WATER		NATURAL GAS]
2023	KW Used	Cost	Gal Used	Cost	<u>CCF</u>	<u>Cost</u>	TOTAL
JANUARY	1492	\$208.02	2000	\$17.50	66	\$99.29	\$324.81
FEBRUARY	1926	\$260.97	1000	\$17.50	31	\$61.68	\$340.15
MARCH	2796	\$367.11	2000	\$17.50	10	\$34.15	\$418.76
APRIL	2085	\$280.37	3000	\$19.82	1	\$23.76	\$323.95
MAY	4402	\$563.04	3000	\$19.82	0	\$22.76	\$605.62
JUNE	6082	\$768.00	2000	\$17.50	0	\$22.76	\$808.26
JULY	4294	\$549.87	1000	\$17.50	0	\$22.94	\$590.31
AUGUST	5878	\$743.12	3000	\$19.82	0	\$22.94	\$785.88
SEPTEMBER	4249	\$544.38	2000	\$17.50	0	\$23.68	\$585.56
OCTOBER	2641	\$348.20	2000	\$17.50	7	\$33.05	\$398.75
NOVEMBER	1856	\$252.43	1000	\$17.50	28	\$66.41	\$336.34
DECEMBER	1711	\$234.74	2000	\$17.50	45	\$93.75	\$345.99
ANNUAL	39412	\$5,120.25	24000	\$216.96	188	\$527.17	\$5,864.38